
           NAND VIDYA NIKETAN, JAMNAGAR 
Affiliation No: 430114 

    Dhichda Ring Road, Near Shrinath Petrol Pump, Jamnagar- 361006 
Tel:- (0288)-2755527 M: 9909908246/47/48/49 

          E Mail- nvn.nvn@rediffmail.com, nvnschool.jamnagar@gmail.com Website: - nvnjamnagar.edu.in 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOKLIST FOR CLASS VI FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION 

1 

HINDI 

MALHAR FOR CL-VI NCERT 

3 ME AUR MERA VYAKARAN  SARASWATI 

4 

ENGLISH 

POORVI  NCERT 

6 MASTERING GRAMMAR - 6  CORDOVA 

7 MATHS GANITA PRAKASH + EXEMPLAR NCERT 

8 SCIENCE START UP SCIENCE (12 CHAPTERS) VIVA 

9 SST EXPLORING SOCIETY INDIA & BEYOND NCERT 

12 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA BHAG-I CL VI (SANSKRIT) (UPDATED)  NCERT  

13 COMPUTER IT PLANET CODE AI PLUS - 6 P M P  

14 GUJARATI GUJARATI-5 GRAFELCO 

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES- FULL SCAPE 3 

2 NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES 9 

3 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES 1 

4 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES 2 

5 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 

6 DRAWING BOOK 1 

7 SCRAPBOOK 1 

8 NAME LABEL 15 

9 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 

10 FILE 1 
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Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOK LIST FOR CLASS VII FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS & STATIONERY PUBLICATION 

1 

HINDI 

VASANT BHAG-II FOR CL-VII NCERT 

2 BAL MAHABHARAT  NCERT 

3 ME AUR MERA VYAKARAN  SARASWATI 

4 

ENGLISH 

HONEY COMB (ENG.-VII) NCERT 

5 AN ALIEN HAND (SUP READER) NCERT 

6 MASTERING GRAMMAR - 7  CORDOVA 

7 MATHS TEXTBOOK + EXEMPLAR NCERT 

8 SCIENCE START UP SCIENCE VIVA 

9 

SST 

OUR PAST - II (HISTORY) NCERT 

10 OUR ENVIRONMENT (GEO) NCERT 

11 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE-II (POLITICS) NCERT 

12 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA CL VII (UPDATED) NCERT 

13 COMPUTER IT PLANET CODE AI PLUS - 7 P M P  

14 GUJARATI GUJARATI-6 GRAFELCO 

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES- FULL SCAPE 3 

2 NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES 8 

3 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES 1 

4 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES  2 

5 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 

6 DRAWING BOOK 1 

7 SCRAP BOOK 1 

8 NAME LABEL 15 

9 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 

10 FILE 1 
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Date: 05/02/2025 

BOOK LIST FOR CLASS VIII FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 

SR NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION 

1 

HINDI 

VASANT BHAG-III FOR CL-VIII NCERT 

2 BUDDHA CHARITRA    RACHANA SAGAR 

3 ME AUR MERA VYAKARAN  SARASWATI 

4 

ENGLISH 

HONEY DEW NCERT 

5 IT SO HAPPENED  NCERT 

6 MASTERING GRAMMAR - 8  CORDOVA 

7 MATHS TEXTBOOK + EXEMPLAR NCERT 

8 SCIENCE START UP SCIENCE VIVA 

9 

SST 

OUR PAST - III CL. VIII (HISTORY) NCERT 

10 THE EARTH: RESOURCE AND DEVELOPMENT (GEO) NCERT 

11 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE-III (POLITICS) NCERT 

12 SANSKRIT RUCHIRA (UPDATED) NCERT 

13 COMPUTER IT PLANET CODE AI PLUS - 8 P M P  

SR NO NOTE BOOK QTY 

1 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES - FULL SCAPE 3 

2 NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES 8 

3 NOTE BOOK 172 PAGES 1 

4 INTERLEAF NOTE BOOK 120 PAGES  2 

5 ORIGAMI PAPER 1 

6 DRAWING BOOK 1 

7 SCRAP BOOK 1 

8 NAME LABEL 15 

9 BROWN PAPER ROLL 2 

10 FILE 1 
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